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Name Ambition Eidolon
Player Desire Affiliation
Chronicle Concept Convention
ATTRIBUTES
Physical Mod. Social Mod. Mental Mod.
Strength 00000 Charisma 00000 Intelligence 00000
Dexterity 00000 Manipu]ation 00000 Wits 00000
Stamina 00000 Composure 00 000 Resolve 00000
Health Willpower
e e ded HEEEEEEREN
SKILLS
Achleties OOOOO Animal Ken....oooooo OOOOO Academics ... 00000
Brawl OOOOO Eriquette .o OOOOO AWAreness. ..o, 00000
Craft . OOOOO 1Insight ..o OOOOO Finance ... 00000
DIEIVE .o OOOOO Intimidation. ... OOOOO Investigation...........ooe. 00000
Firearms. ... OOOOO Leadership.... OOOOO Medicine. ..o 00000
Larceny. ... OOOOO Performance. ... OO0OOO Oceult .. O0O000O
Melee..v OOOOO Persuasion ... OQOOOO POlES oo 00000
Stealch ... OOOOO Streerwise ... OOOOO Science ... 00000
Survival OOOOO Subterfuge ... OO0OOOO Technology ... O0O00O0
SPHERES ADJUSTMENTS & PROCEDURES
Data
Entropy
Forces
Life
Matter
Mind

Primal Utility

Dimensional Science

Time

Enlightened Science:

Backlash:
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Chronicle Tenets

Touchstones & Convictions Tools

Advantages & Flaws

Enlightenment

O0000 Paradigm Praciice
O00O00
O00O0O0
O0000
Quiet Effects
O00O0O0
O0000
00000 Current Total
EXPERIENCE
O0000
O00O0O0 Age
00000 Date of birth
00000 Epiph:my date

Notes

Human appearance

Genius appearance

History

© 2022 Paradox Interactive




	chronicle: 
	concept: 
	ambition: 
	desire: 
	predator: 
	clan: 
	generation: 
	dot16: Off
	dot17: Off
	dot18: Off
	dot19: Off
	dot20: Off
	dot21: Off
	dot22: Off
	dot23: Off
	dot24: Off
	dot25: Off
	dot26: Off
	dot27: Off
	dot28: Off
	dot29: Off
	dot30: Off
	dot31: Off
	dot32: Off
	dot33: Off
	dot34: Off
	dot35: Off
	dot36: Off
	dot37: Off
	dot38: Off
	dot39: Off
	dot40: Off
	dot41: Off
	dot42: Off
	dot43: Off
	dot44: Off
	dot45: Off
	dot1: Off
	dot2: Off
	dot3: Off
	dot4: Off
	dot5: Off
	dot6: Off
	dot7: Off
	dot8: Off
	dot9: Off
	dot10: Off
	dot11: Off
	dot12: Off
	dot13: Off
	dot14: Off
	dot15: Off
	dot46: Off
	dot47: Off
	dot48: Off
	dot49: Off
	dot50: Off
	dot51: Off
	dot52: Off
	dot53: Off
	dot54: Off
	dot55: Off
	dot56: Off
	dot57: Off
	dot58: Off
	dot59: Off
	dot60: Off
	dot61: Off
	dot62: Off
	dot63: Off
	dot64: Off
	dot65: Off
	dot66: Off
	dot67: Off
	dot68: Off
	dot69: Off
	dot70: Off
	dot71: Off
	dot72: Off
	dot73: Off
	dot74: Off
	dot75: Off
	dot76: Off
	dot77: Off
	dot78: Off
	dot79: Off
	dot80: Off
	dot81: Off
	dot82: Off
	dot83: Off
	dot84: Off
	dot85: Off
	dot91: Off
	dot92: Off
	dot93: Off
	dot94: Off
	dot95: Off
	dot96: Off
	dot97: Off
	dot98: Off
	dot99: Off
	dot100: Off
	dot101: Off
	dot102: Off
	dot103: Off
	dot104: Off
	dot105: Off
	dot106: Off
	dot107: Off
	dot108: Off
	dot109: Off
	dot110: Off
	dot111: Off
	dot112: Off
	dot113: Off
	dot114: Off
	dot115: Off
	dot116: Off
	dot117: Off
	dot118: Off
	dot119: Off
	dot120: Off
	dot121: Off
	dot122: Off
	dot123: Off
	dot124: Off
	dot125: Off
	dot126: Off
	dot127: Off
	dot128: Off
	dot129: Off
	dot130: Off
	dot136: Off
	dot137: Off
	dot138: Off
	dot139: Off
	dot140: Off
	dot141: Off
	dot142: Off
	dot143: Off
	dot144: Off
	dot145: Off
	dot146: Off
	dot147: Off
	dot148: Off
	dot149: Off
	dot150: Off
	dot151: Off
	dot152: Off
	dot153: Off
	dot154: Off
	dot155: Off
	dot156: Off
	dot157: Off
	dot158: Off
	dot159: Off
	dot160: Off
	dot161: Off
	dot162: Off
	dot163: Off
	dot164: Off
	dot165: Off
	dot166: Off
	dot167: Off
	dot168: Off
	dot169: Off
	dot170: Off
	dot171: Off
	dot172: Off
	dot173: Off
	dot174: Off
	dot175: Off
	dot86: Off
	dot87: Off
	dot88: Off
	dot89: Off
	dot90: Off
	dot131: Off
	dot132: Off
	dot133: Off
	dot134: Off
	dot135: Off
	dot176: Off
	dot177: Off
	dot178: Off
	dot179: Off
	dot180: Off
	dot221: Off
	dot222: Off
	dot223: Off
	dot224: Off
	dot225: Off
	dot226: Off
	dot227: Off
	dot228: Off
	dot229: Off
	dot230: Off
	dot231: Off
	dot232: Off
	dot233: Off
	dot234: Off
	dot235: Off
	dot236: Off
	dot237: Off
	dot238: Off
	dot239: Off
	dot240: Off
	dot241: Off
	dot242: Off
	dot243: Off
	dot244: Off
	dot245: Off
	dot246: Off
	dot247: Off
	dot248: Off
	dot249: Off
	dot250: Off
	dot251: Off
	dot252: Off
	dot253: Off
	dot254: Off
	dot255: Off
	dot256: Off
	dot257: Off
	dot258: Off
	dot259: Off
	dot260: Off
	dot261: Off
	dot262: Off
	dot263: Off
	dot264: Off
	dot265: Off
	dot266: Off
	dot267: Off
	dot268: Off
	dot269: Off
	dot270: Off
	dot271: Off
	dot272: Off
	dot273: Off
	dot274: Off
	dot275: Off
	skills2: 
	skills3: 
	skills4: 
	skills5: 
	skills6: 
	skills7: 
	skills8: 
	skills10: 
	skills11: 
	skills12: 
	skills13: 
	skills14: 
	skills15: 
	skills16: 
	skills17: 
	skills18: 
	skills19: 
	skills20: 
	skills21: 
	skills22: 
	skills23: 
	skills24: 
	skills25: 
	skills26: 
	skills27: 
	disciplines2: Forces
	disciplines3: Life
	disciplines4: Matter
	disciplines5: Mind
	disciplines6: 
	disciplines7: 
	disciplines8: 
	disciplines9: 
	disciplines10: 
	disciplines11: 
	disciplines12: 
	disciplines13: 
	disciplines14: 
	disciplines16: Dimensional Science
	disciplines17: Time
	disciplines18: 
	disciplines21: 
	disciplines22: 
	disciplines23: 
	disciplines24: 
	disciplines25: 
	disciplinename1: Data
	disciplinename2: 
	disciplinename3: 
	disciplinename4: Primal Utility
	disciplinename5: 
	skills9: 
	name: 
	T&C: •
•
•
	bane: •
•
•
•
•
	disciplines1: Entropy
	advantages2: 
	advantages3: 
	advantages4: 
	advantages5: 
	advantages6: 
	advantages7: 
	advantages8: 
	advantages9: 
	advantages10: 
	advantages11: 
	tenets: •
•
•
	notes: 
	feeding: 
	skills1: 
	advantages1: 
	appearance: 
	age2: 
	dob: 
	features: 
	history: 
	health: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 

	dot181: 
	0: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	0: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off


	sire: 
	health_value: 
	willpower_value: 
	dod: 
	choose: 
	disciplines15: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	arete: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off

	Str_FM: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Social_FM: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 


	surge: 
	mend: 
	splat: 
	photo: 
	avatar: 
	age1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	exp1: 
	exp2: 
	quintessence_max: 
	nightmare 5: Off
	nightmare 6: Off
	nightmare 7: Off
	nightmare 8: Off
	nightmare 9: Off
	nightmare 10: Off
	nightmare 11: Off
	nightmare 12: Off
	nightmare 13: Off
	nightmare 14: Off
	nightmare: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: 
	0: Off




